
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   South Carolina 266  274       540  -20 
2  2   LSU 275  279       554  -6 

T4  3   Texas 279  280       559  -1 
T4  4   Ole Miss 279  283       562  +2 
3  5   Auburn 276  289       565  +5 

T7  6   Tennessee 283  283       566  +6 
T7  T7   Mississippi State 283  284       567  +7 
9  T7   Texas A&M 284  283       567  +7 

T12  T9   Arkansas 288  280       568  +8 
6  T9   Florida 282  286       568  +8 

T10  11   Alabama 286  284       570  +10 
T10  12   Kentucky 286  292       578  +18 
T12  13   Oklahoma 288  296       584  +24 
T12  14   Missouri 288  297       585  +25 
T12  15   Vanderbilt 288  302       590  +30 
16  16   Georgia 306  298       604  +44 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 1   Eila Galitsky  South Carolina  65  68       133  -7   
T1 2   Hannah Darling  South Carolina  65  69       134  -6   
T9 T3   Taylor Riley  LSU  68  68       136  -4   
T9 T3   Caitlyn Macnab  Ole Miss  68  68       136  -4   
T9 T5   Louise Rydqvist  South Carolina  68  69       137  -3   
T1 T5   Anna Davis  Auburn  65  72       137  -3   
T6 T5   Farah O'Keefe  Texas  67  70       137  -3   
T4 T8   Carys Worby  Auburn  66  72       138  -2   
T4 T8   Rocio Tejedo  LSU  66  72       138  -2   
T16 T8   Lauren Kim  Texas  69  69       138  -2   
T6 T8   Paula Francisco  Florida  67  71       138  -2   
T9 T8   Samantha Whateley  Mississippi State  68  70       138  -2   
T30 T13   Cayetana Fernandez Garcia-Poggio  Texas A&M  71  68       139  -1   
T16 T13   Savannah Barber  Oklahoma  69  70       139  -1   
T30 T15   Elsa Svensson  LSU  71  69       140  E   
T38 T15   Clarisa Temelo  Arkansas  72  68       140  E   
T20 T15   Karlie Campbell  Kentucky  70  70       140  E   
T20 T15   Kennedy Carroll  Alabama  70  70       140  E   
T30 T19   Nicole Gal  Ole Miss  71  70       141  +1   
T16 T19   Sky Sudberry  Texas A&M  69  72       141  +1   
T9 T19   Vanessa Borovilos  Texas A&M  68  73       141  +1   
T20 T19   Martina Lopez  Tennessee  70  71       141  +1   
T6 T19   Avery Weed  Mississippi State  67  74       141  +1   
T38 T24   Aine Donegan  LSU  72  70       142  +2   
T9 T24   Sophia Burnett  South Carolina  68  74       142  +2   
T20 T24   Sophie Linder  Ole Miss  70  72       142  +2   
T38 T24   Manassanan Chotikabhukkana  Tennessee  72  70       142  +2   
T30 T24   Sofie Engeseth  Tennessee  71  71       142  +2   
T30 T24   Maria Jose Marin  Arkansas  71  71       142  +2   
T62 T30   Maylis Lamoure  South Carolina  75  68       143  +3   
T20 T30   Josefin Widal  LSU  70  73       143  +3   
T20 T30   Karoline Tuttle  Florida  70  73       143  +3   
T20 T30   Kajsalotta Svarvar  Ole Miss  70  73       143  +3   
T38 T34   Jessica Guiser  Florida  72  72       144  +4   
T16 T34   Huai-Chien Hsu  Texas  69  75       144  +4   
T48 T34   Kendall Todd  Arkansas  73  71       144  +4   
T9 T34   Melanie Walker  Missouri  68  76       144  +4   
T48 T34   Ryan Flynn  Alabama  73  71       144  +4   
T38 T34   Abbey Schutte  Arkansas  72  72       144  +4   
T20 T34   Cathryn Brown  Kentucky  70  74       144  +4   
T48 T41   Casey Weidenfeld  Auburn  73  72       145  +5   
T57 T41   Angela Heo  Texas  74  71       145  +5   
T38 T41   Katie Cranston  Auburn  72  73       145  +5   
T48 T41   Ines Archer  Florida  73  72       145  +5   
T57 T41   Kyra Van Kan  Tennessee  74  71       145  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T62 T41   Izzy Pellot  Mississippi State  75  70       145  +5   
T62 T41   Reagan Zibilski  Arkansas  75  70       145  +5   
T20 T41   Lynn Lim  Vanderbilt  70  75       145  +5   
T62 T49   Ana Pina Ortega  Mississippi State  75  71       146  +6   
T70 T49   Mia Nixon  Texas A&M  76  70       146  +6   
T48 T49   Chiara Horder  Mississippi State  73  73       146  +6   
T48 T49   Alexandra Berglund  Missouri  73  73       146  +6   
T30 T49   Julia Sanchez Morales  Alabama  71  75       146  +6   
T62 T54   Ffion Tynan  Missouri  75  72       147  +7   
T20 T54   Bailey Davis  Tennessee  70  77       147  +7   
T62 T54   Brooke Oberparleiter  Kentucky  75  72       147  +7   
T48 T54   Chantal El Chaib  Georgia  73  74       147  +7   
72 T58   Addison Klonowski  Florida  77  71       148  +8   

T38 T58   Fleur van Beek  Missouri  72  76       148  +8   
T48 T58   Angelina Tolentino  Vanderbilt  73  75       148  +8   
T38 T58   Marta Lopez Echevarria  Kentucky  72  76       148  +8   
74 T62   Bohyun Park  Texas  79  70       149  +9   

T62 T62   Ava Merrill  Vanderbilt  75  74       149  +9   
T62 T62   Gracie Mayo  Oklahoma  75  74       149  +9   
T30 T62   Reagan Chaney  Oklahoma  71  78       149  +9   
T30 T62   Sara Im  Vanderbilt  71  78       149  +9   
T38 T62   Mattison Frick  Alabama  72  77       149  +9   
T70 T68   Balma Davalos  Auburn  76  74       150  +10   
T48 T68   Audrey Rischer  Oklahoma  73  77       150  +10   
T78 T68   Molly Davidson  Alabama  82  68       150  +10   
T75 71   Celine Brovold Sanne  Georgia  80  71       151  +11   
T57 T72   Tillie Claggett  Vanderbilt  74  78       152  +12   
T57 T72   Anastasia Hekkonen  Kentucky  74  78       152  +12   
T38 T72   Kate Song  Georgia  72  80       152  +12   
73 75   Kynadie Adams  Texas A&M  78  75       153  +13   

T57 T76   Filippa Sundquist  Ole Miss  74  81       155  +15   
T75 T76   MaKayla Tyrrell  Oklahoma  80  75       155  +15   
77 78   Morgan Smith  Georgia  81  77       158  +18   
80 79   Grace Frei  Georgia  84  76       160  +20   

80   Addie Dobson  Missouri  80       80  +10   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 South Carolina 266 274 540

1 Eila Galitsky (2) 65 68 133

2 Hannah Darling (3) 65 69 134

T5 Louise Rydqvist (1) 68 69 137

T24 Sophia Burnett (4) 68 74 142

T30 Maylis Lamoure (5) 75 68 143

2 LSU 275 279 554

T3 Taylor Riley (4) 68 68 136

T8 Rocio Tejedo (1) 66 72 138

T15 Elsa Svensson (3) 71 69 140

T24 Aine Donegan (2) 72 70 142

T30 Josefin Widal (5) 70 73 143

3 Texas 279 280 559

T5 Farah O'Keefe (2) 67 70 137

T8 Lauren Kim (1) 69 69 138

T34 Huai-Chien Hsu (3) 69 75 144

T41 Angela Heo (4) 74 71 145

T62 Bohyun Park (5) 79 70 149

4 Ole Miss 279 283 562

T3 Caitlyn Macnab (1) 68 68 136

T19 Nicole Gal (2) 71 70 141

T24 Sophie Linder (4) 70 72 142

T30 Kajsalotta Svarvar (3) 70 73 143

T76 Filippa Sundquist (5) 74 81 155

5 Auburn 276 289 565

T5 Anna Davis (1) 65 72 137

T8 Carys Worby (4) 66 72 138

T41 Katie Cranston (2) 72 73 145

T41 Casey Weidenfeld (5) 73 72 145

T68 Balma Davalos (3) 76 74 150

6 Tennessee 283 283 566

T19 Martina Lopez (4) 70 71 141

T24 Manassanan Chotikabhukkana (1) 72 70 142

T24 Sofie Engeseth (3) 71 71 142

T41 Kyra Van Kan (2) 74 71 145

T54 Bailey Davis (5) 70 77 147

T7 Mississippi State 283 284 567

T8 Samantha Whateley (3) 68 70 138

T19 Avery Weed (1) 67 74 141

T41 Izzy Pellot (2) 75 70 145

T49 Chiara Horder (4) 73 73 146

T49 Ana Pina Ortega (5) 75 71 146

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2025, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T7 Texas A&M 284 283 567

T13 Cayetana Fernandez Garcia-Poggio (1) 71 68 139

T19 Vanessa Borovilos (2) 68 73 141

T19 Sky Sudberry (4) 69 72 141

T49 Mia Nixon (5) 76 70 146

75 Kynadie Adams (3) 78 75 153

T9 Arkansas 288 280 568

T15 Clarisa Temelo (4) 72 68 140

T24 Maria Jose Marin (1) 71 71 142

T34 Kendall Todd (2) 73 71 144

T34 Abbey Schutte (5) 72 72 144

T41 Reagan Zibilski (3) 75 70 145

T9 Florida 282 286 568

T8 Paula Francisco (2) 67 71 138

T30 Karoline Tuttle (4) 70 73 143

T34 Jessica Guiser (3) 72 72 144

T41 Ines Archer (1) 73 72 145

T58 Addison Klonowski (5) 77 71 148

11 Alabama 286 284 570

T15 Kennedy Carroll (3) 70 70 140

T34 Ryan Flynn (4) 73 71 144

T49 Julia Sanchez Morales (5) 71 75 146

T62 Mattison Frick (2) 72 77 149

T68 Molly Davidson (1) 82 68 150

12 Kentucky 286 292 578

T15 Karlie Campbell (2) 70 70 140

T34 Cathryn Brown (1) 70 74 144

T54 Brooke Oberparleiter (5) 75 72 147

T58 Marta Lopez Echevarria (4) 72 76 148

T72 Anastasia Hekkonen (3) 74 78 152

13 Oklahoma 288 296 584

T13 Savannah Barber (1) 69 70 139

T62 Gracie Mayo (3) 75 74 149

T62 Reagan Chaney (4) 71 78 149

T68 Audrey Rischer (2) 73 77 150

T76 MaKayla Tyrrell (5) 80 75 155

14 Missouri 288 297 585

T34 Melanie Walker (5) 68 76 144

T49 Alexandra Berglund (4) 73 73 146

T54 Ffion Tynan (1) 75 72 147

T58 Fleur van Beek (3) 72 76 148

80 Addie Dobson (6) 80 80

15 Vanderbilt 288 302 590

T41 Lynn Lim (3) 70 75 145

T58 Angelina Tolentino (5) 73 75 148

T62 Ava Merrill (1) 75 74 149

T62 Sara Im (4) 71 78 149

T72 Tillie Claggett (2) 74 78 152

16 Georgia 306 298 604

T54 Chantal El Chaib (1) 73 74 147

71 Celine Brovold Sanne (4) 80 71 151

T72 Kate Song (3) 72 80 152

78 Morgan Smith (2) 81 77 158

79 Grace Frei (5) 84 76 160
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